UNITED STATES COURT OF APPEALS, SECOND CIRCUIT

Attorney Admissionsfrom January 1, 1985 to Present

Q
Attorney Bar Number Admission Date
Zhiyuan Qian 09-201705 12/01/09
Huiyue Qiu 2004-572 11/01/04
Barbara Gail Quackenbos 10-206355 04/22/10
Richard J. Quadrino 2003-243 05/07/03
Duane C. Quaini 86-91 02/05/86
Alyssa A Qualls 05/03/05
Peter L. Quan 08-191208 01/30/08
Norman A. Quandt 08-193523 08/14/08
Christopher Adam Quaranta 98-739 11/18/98
Denise L. Quarles 07-186570 02/26/07
Benoit Quarmby 06-181185 05/05/06
Peter Donald Quay 96-766 12/03/96
David D. Queen 92-328 05/14/92
John F. Queenan 08-193165 07/29/08
Steve Queller 93-786 12/01/93
Carolyn Kyle Querijero 89-234 04/04/89
Victoria Quesada 95-081 02/09/95
Karen M. Quesnel 90-730 12/03/90
Scott P. Quesnel 07-185924 01/12/07
Michael E. Quiat 07-190255 10/31/07
Eric Robert Quick 09-G102 07/20/09
Harry T. Quick 2000-022 01/10/00
Stephen J. Quigley 89-755 09/04/89
Thomas J. Quigley 86-424 08/21/86
Peter E. Quijano 99-126 03/01/99
Jeannie Teresita Quijie 08-192106 05/05/08
Roger K. Quillen 94-078 02/03/94
J. Kirk Quillian 92-427 07/01/92
Lawlor F. Quinlan I11 96-083 02/06/96
Terrence M. Quinlan 85-357 06/04/85
Mark T. Quinlivan 05/18/05
Brian Michael Quinn 10-206918 05/19/10
Charles Quinn 2004-073 02/11/04
M. Lee Quinn 07-G123 06/15/07

For admissions prior to 1985, please phone the Clerk’s Office at (212) 857-8603.



Michelle Patrice Quinn
David Pattison Quinn
Francis F. Quinn
John Richard Quinn
Kerry L. Quinn

MJ Quinn

Michael Christopher Quinn
Michagl Thomas Quinn
Randall W. Quinn
Samantha E. Quinn
Sean Thomas Quinn
Vivian M. Quinn
Yvonne S. Quinn
Barbara L. Quint

Jon E. Quint

Marcus S. Quintanella
Pablo Quiones

John M. Quitmeyer
Daniella Quitt

David R. Quittmeyer
Robert G. Qulia

Abid Qureshi

09-199096
98-561
97-774
98-351
06-185786
2005-037
98-639
10-204645
94-195
06-181836
94-534
2003-204
92-250
2003-260
88-644
10-205162
2002-244
90-309
2004-276
2001-535
94-689
2003-716

08/19/09
08/27/98
11/18/97
05/29/98
12/27/06
01/12/05
10/01/98
02/04/10
04/04/94
05/22/06
09/20/94
04/17/03
04/14/92
05/14/03
11/15/88
03/03/10
04/25/02
05/10/90
05/27/04
09/27/01
11/30/94
12/16/03

For admissions prior to 1985, please phone the Clerk’s Office at (212) 857-8603.



